

単位：件数/件、寄附金額/円

令和3年度												寄附単価：13,372円/件			
	さとふる		ふるさとチョイス		その他振込等		三越伊勢丹		楽天		合計		累計金額		
	件数	寄附金額	件数	寄附金額	件数	寄附金額	件数	寄附金額	件数	寄附金額	件数	寄附金額	件数	寄附金額	
4月	26	436,000	26	656,000	4	54,000	0	0	1	13,000	57	1,159,000	57	1,159,000	
5月	42	763,000	30	537,000	1	10,000	1	26,000	27	382,000	101	1,718,000	158	2,877,000	
6月	30	556,000	30	883,000	5	107,000	2	80,000	23	383,000	90	2,009,000	248	4,886,000	
7月	55	1,213,000	41	665,000	7	125,000	0	0	22	357,000	125	2,360,000	373	7,246,000	
8月	140	1,591,000	66	908,000	7	82,000	6	115,000	21	304,000	240	3,000,000	613	10,246,000	
9月	107	6,25,82	125	1,714,000	7	421,000	7	176,000	22	264,000	268	3,920,000	881	14,166,000	
10月	59	1,238,000	138	1,848,000	21	505,000	9	187,000	47	498,000	274	4,276,000	1155	18,442,000	
11月	111	2,302,000	299	3,834,000	33	591,000	27	507,000	133	1,295,000	603	8,529,000	1758	26,971,000	
12月	244	3,933,000	711	9,735,000	57	852,000	34	701,000	660	4,517,000	1706	19,738,000	3464	46,709,000	
1月	1004	13,127,000	769	11,511,000	0	0	133	2,887,000	481	3,704,000	2387	31,229,000	5,851	77,938,000	
2月	35	521,000	24	304,000	2	22,000	4	106,000	99	799,000	164	1,752,000	6,015	79,690,000	
3月	45	1,318,000	27	802,000	3	30000	5	96,000	72	533,000	152	2,779,000	6,167	82,469,000	
	1898	28,343,000	2286	33,397,000	147	2,799,000	228	4,881,000	1608	13,049,000	6167	82,469,000			